
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM Open

Gym
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
Closed

Facility Rental - Gymnasium reserved.

Open Gym – All may use the gymnasium. First come, first serve. Please be considerate of others.

Basketball – Basketball takes priority.  Other activties allowed with low basketball participation.

Pickleball – Pickleball takes priority.  Other activities allowed with low pickleball participation.

***Schedule subject to change.***

Closed

Open

Gym

Open

Gym

Facility 

Rental

Pickleball

Open

Gym

Basketball

Pickleball Pickleball Pickleball

Open

GymOpen

Gym
Basketball

Last

Updated:

6/9/2023

Gymnasium Schedule

Open

Gym

Open

Gym

Open

Gym

Open

Gym

Open

Gym

Closed

Pickleball Pickleball PickleballPickleball
Basketball

Open

Gym

Closed

Open

Gym

Pickleball

Closed

Pickleball Pickleball

Open

Gym

Open

Gym


