

	Gymnasium Schedule						
Last Updated: 6/9/2023	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM							
6:00 AM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Closed	
7:00 AM	Gym	Gym	Gym	Gym	Gym		
8:00 AM						Open Gym	Closed
9:00 AM						. Oyini	
10:00 AM	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball		
11:00 AM						Basketball	
12:00 PM						Open	
1:00 PM	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Gym	
2:00 PM	oy	Gyili	Gyin	Cynr	Cym	Pickleball	Open Gym
3:00 PM							Cym
4:00 PM	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball		
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM					Open	Closed	
7:00 PM	Basketball	Open Gym	Basketball	Facility Rental	Gym		Closed
8:00 PM		cym		nentur	Closed		

Facility Rental - Gymnasium reserved.

Open Gym – All may use the gymnasium. First come, first serve. Please be considerate of others. Basketball – Basketball takes priority. Other activities allowed with low basketball participation. Pickleball – Pickleball takes priority. Other activities allowed with low pickleball participation. ***Schedule subject to change.***